Butte High Bulldog Football 2023

Updated 7-31-2023
VARSITY
Opponent Place Time Bus
Friday, August 25, 2023 West There 6:00 11:00
Friday, September 1, 2023 Bozeman Home 7:00
Friday, September 8, 2023 Glacier (Little Guy) Home 7:00
Friday, September 15, 2023 Big Sky There 7:00 1:30
Friday, September 22,2023 Flathead There 6:00 10:30
Friday, September 29, 2023 Sentinel (Homecoming) Home 7:00
Friday, October 6,2023 Hellgate (Silver B's) Home 7:30
Friday, October 13,2023 Helena There 7:00 4:00
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Capital Home 7:00
SUBVARSITY
Date Opponent Place Time Bus
Friday, August 25, 2023 West There 2:00 8:30
Friday, September 1, 2023 Bozeman Home 3:00
Friday, September 8, 2023 Glacier (Little Guy) Home 3:00
Friday, September 15,2023 Big Sky There 3:00 12:00
Friday, September 22, 2023 Flathead There 2:00 8:00
Friday, September 29, 2023 Sentinel Home 3:00
Friday, October 6, 2023 Hellgate Home 3:00
Friday, October 13,2023 Helena There 3:00 12:30
Thursday, October 19, 2023 Capital Home 3:00
FRESHMEN
Date Opponent Place Time Bus
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Great Falls-Jamboree There 11:00 7:00
Saturday, September 2, 2023 Bozeman There 10:00 7:30
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Glacier Home 2:00
Thursday, September 14,2023  Big Sky Home 5:00
Thursday, September 21, 2023  Flathead There 3:00 9:30
Thursday, September 28,2023  Sentinel There 4:00 12:30
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Hellgate There 4:00 12:30
Thursday, October 12,2023 Helena Home 5:00

Friday, October 20, 2023 Capital There 12:00 9:30



